Frontenac Doctors Uninsured Fee List

Uninsured Fee
Access Bus Form $60.00
Admission Form for LTC $100.00
Attending Physician’s Statement $200.00

CPP Medical Report

$150.00 total ($85.00 to CPP and $65.00 to
patient)

Disability Tax Credit $150.00
Driver’s Physical Assessment and Form (Old form) $200.00
Driver’s Physical Assessment and Form (New form) $100.00
Drug Authorization Form $50.00
Ear Flush $40.00
Hearing Prescription $30.00
Health Care Provider Report $50.00
HOOPP Form $50.00
Immunization Form for School or Work (includes 1 TB) $100.00

Injection $20.00-$50.00
OCF - 3 Form $240.00
OCF - 18 Form $255.00
OCF - 19 Form $141.00
OCF - 23 Form $240.00
Insurance Medical Examination $260.00
Late Arrival Fee (8 minutes or more late to appointment) | $40.00
Late Cancellation Fee $40.00
Medical Certificate $50.00
Missed Appointment $40.00
Missed New Patient Intake Appt $100.00
MTO Assessment Form (first form) $100.00

MTO Assessment Form (additional information forms)

$50.00 ($100.00 if appt required)

MTO Commercial Driving Medical Report $100.00
Occupational Health Form $50.00
Orthotics Prescription $30.00
Physician Letter $30.00

Last Updated: Feb 10, 2025




Prescription Refill

$20.00

Request for Medical Records

$50.00

Special Procedure

Based on MD determination

TB test ($20 per step)

$20.00

Uninsured Appointment

$80.00 (Refund 60.00 if OHIP card renewed
within 3 months of appt)

Veterans Affair Form

$200.00 (usually invoice directly to VAC)

Wart Treatment

$20.00
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